
ffi
ffi

{}\:;-/
Government of West Bengal

Irrigation & Waterways Directorate
Office of the Executive Engineer

Kangsabati Canals Division No, - V
Ghoradhara, P,O.- fhargram, Dist. - fhargram, PIN: 721507

Email Id:eekcdvn5(ag.mail.Som :: Phpqe No- 03221;255094
Memo No: 424 Dated: 18.05.2023

CORRIGENDUM. O2

eN.l.T No:- WBIW IEEIRCDV leNlT-01/2023-24, 5L3

e-Tender I D No.:- 2023_lWD_525973_3

Name of Work:- "Construction of Parapet wall and repairing works at Ch.182.50 of TSMC(N) of Silda

Section I under Silabati Sub Division of Kangsabati Canals Division no.V, Jhargram."

Last date & time of submission of bid electronicallv is extended upto 24105/2023 till 14.30 Hours lST due to
bid submitted tender is less than minimum required for qualified.

Date & Time ln PLACE OF Date & Time ln To BE READ AS

L7.05.2023 at 17.30 UPTO 24.05.2023 at 14.30

All others terms & Conditions of the Tender notice will remain unchanged

Memo No: 424 /15
Copy submitted/forwarded for information and wide circulation to the:-

Kangsabati Canals Division No. V,

fhargram

Dated: 18.05.2023

,r$t,Vwrg,6.*
Executive Engineer

,tt1

- Wtt,s,tl)
Executive Engineer

Kangsabati Canals Division No. V
fhargram

1l Savadhipati, Jhargram Zilla Parishad, Jhargram.
2) Chief Engineer, South-West, [&W Directorate, Abas, Midnapore, Pasqhim Medinipur.
3l Superintending Engineer, Kangsabati Circle II, Medinipur.
4) District Magistrate, f hargram.
5l Karmadhakshya, Krishi-Sech-o-Sarrabay Sthayee Samiry, Jhargram Zilla Parishad, Jhargram
6l Executive Engineer, Kangsabati Canals Division No.-l/ll/lll/BI/lV/Kangsabati Mechanical Division,
7) Executive Engineer, Jhargram Flood Management & Planning Division, Jhargram
B) Sabhapati, f hargram Panchayet Samiti, Jhargram.
9l Executive F)ngineer, Mechanical & Electrical Division, Abas, Paschim Midnapore.
10) District lnformation & Cultural Affairs Officer, jhargram, with the request to circulate all concernecl.
11) Nodal Oificer, Official Website www.wbiwd,gov.in of I&W Department, lal Sampad Bhaban, Salt Lake City,

Kolkata-91, He is requested to publish the said notice in Departmental website as per documents emailed
thereof.

12) Sub-Divisional Officer, Kangsabati Canals Sub-Division No. XIII/ XIX / XXI & Silabati Sub-Division Under K.C
.Division No. V, Jhargram,

13J Divisional Accountan! Kangsabati Canals Division No. V
14) Estimating Section, Kangsabati Canals Division No. V.
15) Office Notice Board.


